
午前の部（測量科目）

得点 員数 累計 比率 得点 員数 累計 比率 得点 員数 累計 比率

100.0 0 0 0.00% 68.5 1 12 38.71% 37.0 0 27 87.10%

99.5 0 0 0.00% 68.0 0 12 38.71% 36.5 0 27 87.10%

99.0 0 0 0.00% 67.5 0 12 38.71% 36.0 1 28 90.32%

98.5 0 0 0.00% 67.0 0 12 38.71% 35.5 0 28 90.32%

98.0 0 0 0.00% 66.5 1 13 41.94% 35.0 0 28 90.32%

97.5 0 0 0.00% 66.0 0 13 41.94% 34.5 0 28 90.32%

97.0 0 0 0.00% 65.5 0 13 41.94% 34.0 0 28 90.32%

96.5 0 0 0.00% 65.0 0 13 41.94% 33.5 0 28 90.32%

96.0 0 0 0.00% 64.5 0 13 41.94% 33.0 0 28 90.32%

95.5 0 0 0.00% 64.0 0 13 41.94% 32.5 0 28 90.32%

95.0 0 0 0.00% 63.5 0 13 41.94% 32.0 1 29 93.55%

94.5 0 0 0.00% 63.0 1 14 45.16% 31.5 0 29 93.55%

94.0 0 0 0.00% 62.5 0 14 45.16% 31.0 0 29 93.55%

93.5 0 0 0.00% 62.0 0 14 45.16% 30.5 0 29 93.55%
93.0 0 0 0.00% 61.5 0 14 45.16% 30.0 2 31 100.00%

92.5 0 0 0.00% 61.0 0 14 45.16%

92.0 0 0 0.00% 60.5 1 15 48.39%

91.5 0 0 0.00% 60.0 0 15 48.39%

91.0 0 0 0.00% 59.5 0 15 48.39%

90.5 1 1 3.23% 59.0 1 16 51.61%

90.0 0 1 3.23% 58.5 0 16 51.61%

89.5 0 1 3.23% 58.0 0 16 51.61%

89.0 0 1 3.23% 57.5 1 17 54.84%

88.5 0 1 3.23% 57.0 2 19 61.29%

88.0 0 1 3.23% 56.5 0 19 61.29%

87.5 0 1 3.23% 56.0 0 19 61.29%

87.0 0 1 3.23% 55.5 0 19 61.29%

86.5 0 1 3.23% 55.0 0 19 61.29%

86.0 0 1 3.23% 54.5 0 19 61.29%

85.5 0 1 3.23% 54.0 0 19 61.29%

85.0 0 1 3.23% 53.5 0 19 61.29%

84.5 0 1 3.23% 53.0 0 19 61.29%

84.0 2 3 9.68% 52.5 0 19 61.29%

83.5 0 3 9.68% 52.0 1 20 64.52%

83.0 1 4 12.90% 51.5 0 20 64.52%

82.5 0 4 12.90% 51.0 0 20 64.52%

82.0 0 4 12.90% 50.5 0 20 64.52%

81.5 0 4 12.90% 50.0 0 20 64.52%

81.0 0 4 12.90% 49.5 1 21 67.74%

80.5 0 4 12.90% 49.0 0 21 67.74%

80.0 0 4 12.90% 48.5 0 21 67.74%

79.5 0 4 12.90% 48.0 0 21 67.74%

79.0 0 4 12.90% 47.5 0 21 67.74%

78.5 0 4 12.90% 47.0 0 21 67.74%

78.0 1 5 16.13% 46.5 0 21 67.74%

77.5 1 6 19.35% 46.0 3 24 77.42%

77.0 1 7 22.58% 45.5 0 24 77.42%

76.5 0 7 22.58% 45.0 1 25 80.65%

76.0 0 7 22.58% 44.5 0 25 80.65%

75.5 1 8 25.81% 44.0 0 25 80.65%

75.0 1 9 29.03% 43.5 0 25 80.65%

74.5 0 9 29.03% 43.0 0 25 80.65%

74.0 0 9 29.03% 42.5 0 25 80.65%

73.5 0 9 29.03% 42.0 1 26 83.87%

73.0 0 9 29.03% 41.5 0 26 83.87%

72.5 0 9 29.03% 41.0 0 26 83.87%

72.0 1 10 32.26% 40.5 0 26 83.87%

71.5 0 10 32.26% 40.0 1 27 87.10%

71.0 1 11 35.48% 39.5 0 27 87.10%

70.5 0 11 35.48% 39.0 0 27 87.10%

70.0 0 11 35.48% 38.5 0 27 87.10%
69.5 0 11 35.48% 38.0 0 27 87.10%

69.0 0 11 35.48% 37.5 0 27 87.10% 合計 31人
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午後の部（法律科目）
得点 員数 累計 比率 得点 員数 累計 比率

100.0 0 0 0.00% 67.0 22 1,013 48.52%

99.5 0 0 0.00% 66.5 32 1,045 50.05%

99.0 0 0 0.00% 66.0 31 1,076 51.53%

98.5 0 0 0.00% 65.5 39 1,115 53.40%

98.0 0 0 0.00% 65.0 38 1,153 55.22%

97.5 0 0 0.00% 64.5 25 1,178 56.42%

97.0 0 0 0.00% 64.0 30 1,208 57.85%

96.5 0 0 0.00% 63.5 33 1,241 59.43%

96.0 0 0 0.00% 63.0 29 1,270 60.82%

95.5 0 0 0.00% 62.5 36 1,306 62.55%

95.0 1 1 0.05% 62.0 28 1,334 63.89%

94.5 1 2 0.10% 61.5 26 1,360 65.13%

94.0 1 3 0.14% 61.0 29 1,389 66.52%

93.5 1 4 0.19% 60.5 28 1,417 67.86%
93.0 2 6 0.29% 60.0 29 1,446 69.25%

92.5 2 8 0.38% 59.5 25 1,471 70.45%

92.0 2 10 0.48% 59.0 18 1,489 71.31%

91.5 2 12 0.57% 58.5 22 1,511 72.37%

91.0 1 13 0.62% 58.0 26 1,537 73.61%

90.5 6 19 0.91% 57.5 24 1,561 74.76%

90.0 2 21 1.01% 57.0 35 1,596 76.44%

89.5 3 24 1.15% 56.5 26 1,622 77.68%

89.0 4 28 1.34% 56.0 21 1,643 78.69%

88.5 18 46 2.20% 55.5 32 1,675 80.22%

88.0 5 51 2.44% 55.0 19 1,694 81.13%

87.5 5 56 2.68% 54.5 25 1,719 82.33%

87.0 8 64 3.07% 54.0 17 1,736 83.14%

86.5 8 72 3.45% 53.5 18 1,754 84.00%

86.0 4 76 3.64% 53.0 14 1,768 84.67%

85.5 6 82 3.93% 52.5 20 1,788 85.63%

85.0 9 91 4.36% 52.0 16 1,804 86.40%

84.5 12 103 4.93% 51.5 13 1,817 87.02%

84.0 13 116 5.56% 51.0 8 1,825 87.40%

83.5 15 131 6.27% 50.5 19 1,844 88.31%

83.0 12 143 6.85% 50.0 15 1,859 89.03%

82.5 14 157 7.52% 49.5 8 1,867 89.42%

82.0 23 180 8.62% 49.0 13 1,880 90.04%

81.5 23 203 9.72% 48.5 11 1,891 90.57%

81.0 15 218 10.44% 48.0 9 1,900 91.00%

80.5 20 238 11.40% 47.5 17 1,917 91.81%

80.0 15 253 12.12% 47.0 9 1,926 92.24%

79.5 26 279 13.36% 46.5 15 1,941 92.96%

79.0 23 302 14.46% 46.0 10 1,951 93.44%

78.5 19 321 15.37% 45.5 6 1,957 93.73%

78.0 21 342 16.38% 45.0 9 1,966 94.16%

77.5 27 369 17.67% 44.5 7 1,973 94.49%

77.0 32 401 19.20% 44.0 10 1,983 94.97%

76.5 30 431 20.64% 43.5 7 1,990 95.31%

76.0 42 473 22.65% 43.0 7 1,997 95.64%

75.5 29 502 24.04% 42.5 7 2,004 95.98%

75.0 25 527 25.24% 42.0 9 2,013 96.41%

74.5 27 554 26.53% 41.5 5 2,018 96.65%

74.0 23 577 27.63% 41.0 7 2,025 96.98%

73.5 33 610 29.21% 40.5 4 2,029 97.17%

73.0 30 640 30.65% 40.0 13 2,042 97.80%

72.5 39 679 32.52% 39.5 7 2,049 98.13%

72.0 28 707 33.86% 39.0 2 2,051 98.23%

71.5 35 742 35.54% 38.5 4 2,055 98.42%

71.0 32 774 37.07% 38.0 3 2,058 98.56%

70.5 37 811 38.84% 37.5 3 2,061 98.71%

70.0 31 842 40.33% 37.0 5 2,066 98.95%

69.5 24 866 41.48% 36.5 3 2,069 99.09%

69.0 28 894 42.82% 36.0 3 2,072 99.23%

68.5 39 933 44.68% 35.5 4 2,076 99.43%

68.0 21 954 45.69% 35.0 5 2,081 99.66%
67.5 37 991 47.46% 34.5 2 2,083 99.76%

34.0 0 2,083 99.76%
33.5 1 2,084 99.81%
33.0 0 2,084 99.81%
32.5 4 2,088 100.00%

合計 2,088人


